



CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD Management Service GmbH

certifies that

NBHX Trim USA

1020 - 7 Mile Road NW Comstock Park Michigan, 49321 **USA**

has established and applies a Quality Management System for

Production of automotive interior parts

(without Product Design as per Chapter 8.3).

An audit was performed and has furnished proof that the requirements according to

> IATF 16949 First Edition 2016-10-01

> > are fulfilled.

Issue date: 2019-04-29

Expiry date: 2022-04-28

Certificate Registration No.: 12 111 57827 TMS

IATF Certificate No.: 0353802

Part of the certificate is an appendix.

Product Compliance Management Munich, 2019-04-29

Page 1 of 2





Appendix of Certificate Registration No.: 12 111 57827 TMS IATF Certificate No.: 0353802

NBHX Trim USA

1020 - 7 Mile Road NW Comstock Park Michigan, 49321 USA

The site is supported by the following remote locations:

Address	Supporting functions
NBHX Trim USA 3056 Walker Ridge Ct., Suite D Walker, MI 49534 USA	Warehousing
NBHX Trim USA 100 West Big beaver Road, Suite 200 Troy, 48084 USA	Sales

Product Compliance Management Munich, 2019-04-29

Page 2 of 2